



REVISIONS			
ZONE	REV.	DESCRIPTION	CHECKED BY

ITEM	PART No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	10155	PIN, TOP LINK, CAT0	2
2	11287	FRAME, TANK AND TOW	1
3	11268	STAND LEG	2
4	11271	LINCHPIN, 1/4"	2
5	12192	SPACER (LOWER LINK)	2
6	5973	WASHER, M10 FLAT, S/S	8
7	5975	NUT, M10 NYLOC, S/S	4
8	6551	MOUNTING PIN (ø22 - ø7/8") - CAT1	2
9	6553	PIN, TOP LINK, CAT.1	1
10	6566	BOLT, M10 x 80 HEX, A2 (S/S)	2
11	7734	BOLT, M10 x 90 HEX, A2 (S/S)	2
12	7925	LINCHPIN, 11 mm	3

BROMYARD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, BROMYARD, HEREFORDSHIRE, HR7 4HS

 TEL: 01885 482397 FAX: 01885 483043

TITLE: **ASSEMBLY, FRAME, TANK AND TOW**

 PART NO. **12843**

 PROJECT **ENVIROMIST**

 SCALE: 1:8

 WEIGHT: 34659.6

 DRAWN BY: **M BOTFIELD**

 DATE: **15/10/2021**

 FINISH:

 MATERIAL:

 REVISION: **01**

 SHEET 1 OF 1

UNFINISHED TOLERANCES:
 0.....±0.5
 0.00.....±0.02

DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES
 DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
 UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
DO NOT SCALE

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION